SCORING
Touchdowns
Field Goals
Extra Points
Def. Extra Points
Safeties

EXTRA POINTS
Kick
Rush
Pass

TOTAL OFFENSE
Plays
Average

RUSHING YARDS
Plays
Yards Gained
Yards Lost
Average
Longest
Touchdowns

PASSING YARDS
Plays
Completions
Interceptions
Drops
Average
Longest
Touchdowns

PUNT RETURNS
Average
Fair Catches
Longest
Touchdowns

KICK RETURNS
Average
Longest
Touchdowns

FUMBLES
Lost

South Adams

257
381228 pts
0/0pts
22127 pts
0/0pts
1/2pts

22
17128
4/5
113

3423 yds
700
49vyds

2349 yds
529

2623 yds
79/-270 yds
4.4 yds

68 yds

23

1074 yds
150

68

10

3

7.2 yds
80 yds
14

9/70 yds
7.8 yds

1

36 yds

0

56/691 yds
12.3 yds
49 yds

0

22
8

South Adams Schools Football - TEAM STATISTICS

Opponents

375

56 / 336 pts
0/0pts
37139 pts
0/0pts
0/0pts

37
35/49
1/4
113

4477 yds
739
6.1 yds

2818 yds
535

3083 yds
89/-266 yds
5.3 yds

52 yds

33

1659 yds
190

107

9

8

8.7 yds
79 yds
20

18/208 yds
11.6 yds

2

29 yds

0

41/607 yds
14.8 yds
80 yds

1

27
1"

South Adams Starfires

PUNTS
Average
Blocked
Longest

KICKOFFS
Average
Touchbacks
Longest

FIELD GOALS(Made/No)
Blocked
Longest

TACKLES/ASSISTS
Tackles
Assists

QB SACKS
Yards

FORCED FUMBLES

INTERCEPTIONS
Yards
Touchdowns

BLOCKED KICKS
Punts
Field Goals
PAT

TOTAL FIRST DOWNS
Rushing
Passing
Penalty
3RD DOWN EFFICIENCY
4TH DOWN EFFICIENCY
PENALTIES(No/Yds)

TIME OF POSSESSION

CyberSports for Football - http://www.cybersportsUSA.com

South Adams

56/1855 yds
33.1yds

0

53 yds

48/1729 yds
36.0 yds

1

60 yds

0/1
1
0yds

653
636
17

14
-83 yds

1"

9
122 yds

w o - &~

155

1M1

30

14

49/152 32.2%
9/27 33.3%
43/360 yds

314:22

Opponents

36/1255 yds
34.9 yds

1
58 yds

68/2736 yds
40.2 yds

2

60 yds

0/0
0
0yds

628
621
7

22
-128 yds

10
182 yds

O O -

207

132

47

28

46/134 34.3%
19/35 54.3%
66/561 yds

311:59



