South Adams Schools Football - TEAM STATISTICS South Adams Starfires

	South Adams	Opponents		South Adams	Opponents
SCORING	257	375	PUNTS	56/1855 yds	36/1255 yds
Touchdowns	38 / 228 pts	56 / 336 pts	Average	33.1 yds	34.9 yds
Field Goals	0 / 0 pts	0 / 0 pts	Blocked	0	1
Extra Points	22 / 27 pts	37 / 39 pts	Longest	53 yds	58 yds
Def. Extra Points	0 / 0 pts	0 / 0 pts		,	,
Safeties	1 / 2 pts	0 / 0 pts	KICKOFFS	48/1729 yds	68/2736 yds
34.34.33	. , _ p.to	o, o pio	Average	36.0 yds	40.2 yds
EXTRA POINTS	22	37	Touchbacks	1	2
Kick	17/28	35/49	Longest	60 yds	60 yds
Rush	4/5	1/4	Longost	oo yas	00 yus
Pass	1/3	1/3	FIELD GOALS(Made/No)	0/1	0/0
F 435			Blocked	1	0
TOTAL OFFENSE	3423 yds	4477 yds	Longest	0 yds	0 yds
Plays	700	739			
Average	4.9 yds	6.1 yds	TACKLES/ASSISTS	653	628
			Tackles	636	621
RUSHING YARDS	2349 yds	2818 yds	Assists	17	7
Plays	529	535			
Yards Gained	2623 yds	3083 yds	QB SACKS	14	22
Yards Lost	79/-270 yds	89/-266 yds	Yards	-83 yds	-128 yds
Average	4.4 yds	5.3 yds		•	·
Longest	68 yds	52 yds	FORCED FUMBLES	11	8
Touchdowns	23	33			
			INTERCEPTIONS	9	10
PASSING YARDS	1074 yds	1659 yds	Yards	122 yds	182 yds
Plays	150	190	Touchdowns	1	1
Completions	68	107	. 333.133.11.13	•	•
Interceptions	10	9	BLOCKED KICKS	4	1
Drops	3	8	Punts	1	0
Average	7.2 yds	8.7 yds	Field Goals	0	1
Longest	80 yds	79 yds	PAT	3	Ö
Touchdowns	14	20	170	· ·	· ·
Todolidowiis	I T	20	TOTAL FIRST DOWNS	155	207
PUNT RETURNS	9/70 yds	18/208 yds	Rushing	111	132
Average	7.8 yds	11.6 yds	Passing	30	47
Fair Catches	7.0 yus	2	Penalty	14	28
	· ·	29 yds	renally	14	20
Longest Touchdowns	36 yds	29 yus 0	3DD DOWN EEEIGIENCY	40/452 22 20/	46/134 34.3%
Touchdowns	0	U	3RD DOWN EFFICIENCY	49/152 32.2%	40/134 34.3%
KICK RETURNS	56/691 yds	41/607 yds	4TH DOWN EFFICIENCY	9/27 33.3%	19/35 54.3%
Average	12.3 yds	14.8 yds			
Longest	49 yds	80 yds	PENALTIES(No/Yds)	43/360 yds	66/561 yds
Touchdowns	0 ,	1	,	•	•
			TIME OF POSSESSION	314:22	311:59
FUMBLES	22	27			-
	•	4.4			

8

Lost

11